NOLA Motorsports Park -
Feb. 22 - 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA WSAC

RACING
TC Test Session 1
TC | #60 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 0.002 8:32:40.118

2 2:26.634 8:35:06.752

3 2:20.229 8:37:26.981

4 1:58.684 8:39:25.665

5 1:55.985 8:41:21.650

6 1:54.909 8:43:16.559

7 1:56.722 8:45:13.281

8 1:54.576 8:47:07.857

9 1:54.321 8:49:02.178

10 1:54.793 8:50:56.971
11 8:04.452 8:59:01.423
12 2:05.687 9:01:07.110
13 1:54.383 9:03:01.493
14 1:54.048 9:04:55.541
15 1:54.972 9:06:50.513
16 1:53.785 9:08:44.298
17 1:53.904 9:10:38.202
18 1:54.016 9:12:32.218
19 1:54.780 9:14:26.998
20 1:53.934 9:16:20.932
21 1:53.940 9:18:14.872
22 1:54.126 9:20:08.998
23 1:54.557 9:22:03.555
24 1:57.229 9:24:00.784
25 1:55.567 9:25:56.351
26 1:59.628 9:27:55.979



TCA | #63 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 0.001 8:33:54.195
2 2:23.795 8:36:17.990
3 0.006 8:36:17.996
4 2:05.165 8:38:23.161
5 0.007 8:38:23.168
6 1:59.893 8:40:23.061
7 0.006 8:40:23.067
8 25:17.633 9:05:40.700
9 2:12.104 9:07:52.804

10 0.004 9:07:52.808
11 2:00.164 9:09:52.972
12 0.003 9:09:52.975
13 1:59.450 9:11:52.425
14 7:27.185 9:19:19.610
15 2:27.650 9:21:47.260
16 2:14.807 9:24:02.067
17 2:13.419 9:26:15.486
18 2:11.508 9:28:26.994

TCA | #64 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 3:22.087 8:37:31.694
2 0.001 8:37:31.695
3 2:17.784 8:39:49.479
4 2:20.480 8:42:09.959
5 0.004 8:42:09.963
6 2:11.671 8:44:21.634
7 0.003 8:44:21.637
8 2:08.773 8:46:30.410
9 2:07.731 8:48:38.141

10 0.003 8:48:38.144
11 2:06.840 8:50:44.984
12 3:52.287 8:54:37.271
13 10:10.015 9:04:47.286
14 14:30.881 9:19:18.167
15 2:20.792 9:21:38.959
16 0.002 9:21:38.961
17 2:06.191 9:23:45.152
18 0.005 9:23:45.157
19 2:04.653 9:25:49.810
20 0.014 9:25:49.824

N
=

2:08.328 9:27:58.152



